Place First Name Last Name  Gender / Age
1 Mike Chow M36
2 Chris Chromczak M31
3 Shane Eherts M24
4 Ryan McCann M29
5 Brian Levine M24
6 Scott Sokowicz M46
7 Ryan Kleitz M33
8 Mike Russo M25
9 Brett Malone M49
10 lan Shultis M23
11 Russ Day M53
12 Edan Levavi M23
13 David Lopes-Merlos M37
14 Catherine  Herne F42
15 Shawn Stimpson M41
16 Allison Malecki F30
17 Paul Dubetsky M53
18 Alison Masopost F31
19 Kristen Gregory F34
20 Mark Ruoff M42
21 Un Readable M32
22 Jamie Reichler M46
23 Michael Baker M41
24 Micahael Lewis M42
25 Greg Cecere M32
26 James Gregory M35
27 Tony Fletcher M51
28 Donald Thurston M49
29 Keith Melara M39
30 Brigitte Paulick F38
31 Steven Estremera M25
32 Bryan Russett M33
33 Ryan McCann M40
34 Steve Schnilder M56
35 Mike Destasio M52
36 Catherine  Zarnofsky F23
37 Keith Kortright M17
38 Zach Schares M28
39 Shawn Martin M36
40 Ani Zotti F24
41 Jeanne Halloran F36
42 Kevin Hylant M26
43 Patrick Smith M22
44 Kolby Ziemendorf M23
45 Dimitria Kalogiannis M26
46 George Shurter M61

Age Group AG Place Time
Overall Male 1:20:50
M30-39 1 of 22 1:20:58
M20-29 1of21 1:24:17
M20-29 2of21 1:25:02
M20-29 30f21 1:25:06
M40-49 1 of 42 1:27:12
M30-39 2 of 22 1:30:09
M20-29 4 of 21 1:30:27
M40-49 2 0f42 1:30:50
M20-29 5o0f21 1:31:34
M50-59 1of44 1:32:34
M20-29 6 of 21 1:32:54
M30-39 30f22 1:33:02
Overall Female 1:34:05
M40-49 30f42 1:34:15
F30-39 1 of 45 1:34:22
M50-59 20f44 1:34:33
F30-39 2 of 45 1:36:26
F30-39 3 of 45 1:37:00
M40-49 4 of 42 1:37:11
M30-39 4 of 22 1:37:39
M40-49 50f42 1:37:40
M40-49 6 of 42 1:37:50
M40-49 7 of 42 1:37:59
M30-39 5 of 22 1:38:38
M30-39 6 of 22 1:38:46
M50-59 30f44 1:38:55
M40-49 8 of 42 1:39:39
M30-39 7 of 22 1:39:52
F30-39 4 of 45 1:41:39
M20-29 7 of 21 1:41:56
M30-39 8 of 22 1:41:59
M40-49 9 of 42 1:42:07
M50-59 4 of 44 1:42:09
M50-59 5o0f44 1:42:18
F20-29 10of19 1:42:24
MO0-19 lofl 1:42:59
M20-29 8 of 21 1:43:05
M30-39 9 of 22 1:43:17
F20-29 2 0of 19 1:43:23
F30-39 5 of 45 1:43:54
M20-29 9 of 21 1:44:12
M20-29 100f21  1:44:26
M20-29 110f 21  1:44:36
M20-29 12 0f 21  1:44:36
M60-69 1of12 1:44:53
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2:36:07
2:36:07
2:36:27
2:36:39
2:38:09
2:38:15
2:38:48
2:39:02
2:40:00
2:40:00
2:40:00
2:43:13
2:43:31

11:15
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:25
11:25
11:32
11:32
11:34
11:37
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:49
11:49
11:56
11:49
11:49
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:56
11:57
12:04
12:04
12:07
12:08
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:27
12:28



282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Hollis
Kelly
Gary
Ann
Leslie
Ania
Rebecca
Michelle
Tiffany
Karen
Roger
Elaine
Yvette
Jeff
Julie
Philip
Lorraine
Jamie
Alexis

Graham
Wohlgemuth
Lundgren
Minerly
Hoot
Krawczyk
Reilly
Buechele
Ferris
Spinozzi
Kopp
Grega
Milloer
Cummins
Geisler
Milio
Anderson
Howard
Anderson

M58
F35
Ma47
F49
F44
F42
F30
F51
F31
F67
M73
F66
F53
M52
F52
M66
F49
M50
F19

M50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F60-69
M70+
F60-69
F50-59
M50-59
F50-59
M60-69
F40-49
M50-59
FO-19

42 of 44
43 of 45
42 of 42
45 of 48
46 of 48
47 of 48
44 of 45
30 of 32
45 of 45
50f6
20f2
6 of 6
310f32
43 of 44
32 of 32
12 of 12
48 of 48
44 of 44
30f3

2:44:00
2:45:00
2:45:00
2:45:52
2:51:00
2:51:01
2:52:28
2:52:30
2:58:27
2:59:27
2:59:27
3:00:26
3:00:31
3:02:00
3:09:06
3:09:06
3:09:06
3:15:15
3:21:00

12:31
12:35
12:35
12:39
13:03
13:03
13:09
13:09
13:37
13:41
13:41
13:46
13:46
13:53
14:25
14:25
14:25
14:54
15:20



